Exami
Chine

54001

54006

54007

54019

54021

54023

S.NO.SEM/2018/35

(CF-1) SEMESTER II, EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates are declared to have passed the

nation for the One Year Post Graduate Intensive Diploma in

se Language (CF-1), Semester II, held in May, 2018 :-

No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 600)

ABHINAV MAHAJAN 349 II
S/o GANGA RAM

ANUSHKA GOYAL (W) 349 II
D/o ANIL GOYAL

DORJEE TSERING 422 I
S/o TENZIN SHERAP

SAURAV KUMAR 368 I
S/o RAM JAY BHAEE

SHRUTI RATHI (W) 324 II
S/o DAV RATHI

SIMRAN PREET KAUR (W) 384 T
S/o PRIPAL SINGH

The following candidates have Failed at the Examination:-

Roll

54016

46012

JOINT

Delhi

discr

No. Name of Candidate

NAVEEN
S/o KAMAL SINGH

EX-STUDENT

PREETI KOTHARI (W)

REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S5.D.- EXAMINATIONS
, the 6th June, 2018.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
epancy is noticed.
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