UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR POST GRADUATE INTENSIVE DIPLOMA IN CHINESE LANGUAGE ______

(CF-1) SEMESTER II, EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates are declared to have passed the Examination for the One Year Post Graduate Intensive Diploma in Chinese Language (CF-1), Semester II, held in May, 2018 :-

_____ Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division

	(Out of 600)			
	DEPARTMENT OF EAST	T ASIAN STUDIES		
54001	ABHINAV MAHAJAN S/o GANGA RAM	349	II	
54006	ANUSHKA GOYAL(W) D/o ANIL GOYAL	349	II	
54007	DORJEE TSERING S/o TENZIN SHERAP	422	I	
54019	SAURAV KUMAR S/o RAM JAY BHAEE	368	I	
54021	SHRUTI RATHI(W) S/o DAV RATHI	324	II	
54023	SIMRAN PREET KAUR(W) S/o PRIPAL SINGH	384	I	

The following candidates have Failed at the Examination:-_____

Roll No. Name of Candidate

DEPARTMENT OF EAST ASIAN STUDIES

54016 NAVEEN

S/o KAMAL SINGH

EX-STUDENT

46012 PREETI KOTHARI (W)

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR) O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 6th June, 2018.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.